
ACADEMIC CALENDER
April

DATE DAY EVENTS
2ND April Tuesday New Session
6th April Saturday Circle time (Pre-primary)
13th April Saturday House meeting
16th April Tuesday Ram Navami celebration
20th April Saturday English Calligraphy (1st to 8th)

22nd April Monday Earth Day Celebration (3rd to
10th)

May
1st May Wednesday Labour day (Pre-primary)
4th May Saturday Inter house Volleyball match

(Boys)
11th May Saturday Mother’s day celebration
13th to 15th May Monday to Wednesday Assessment test 1st

18th May Saturday P.T.M
19th to 20th June Friday to Thursday Summer Vacations

June
21st June Friday Yoga day celebration
29th June Saturday English Calligraphy

competition (1st to 8th )

July
6th July Saturday House meeting
13th July Saturday English speech competition
20th July Saturday Red day celebration (Pre-

primary)
27th July Saturday Drawing competition (1st to 8th)

August
10TH August Saturday House meeting
15th August Thursday Independence day celebration
17th August Saturday Rakhi making competition
23rd August Friday Janmashtami celebration
29th to 31st August Thursday to Saturday Assessment 2nd

September
5th September Thursday Teacher’s day celebration
7th September Saturday P.T.M



14th September Saturday Hindi Diwas (Debate
competition house wise)

21ST September Saturday Interhouse football match
(boys)

24th September Saturday Interhouse kho kho match
(girls)

October
1ST October Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti celebration
5th October Saturday Poster and slogan competition
10th October Thursday Dussehra celebration
21st to 23rd October Monday to Wednesday 1st Unit test
28th October Monday Diya making and rangoli

competition

November
2nd November Saturday P.T.M
9th November Saturday Essay writing competition
14th November Thursday Open fete
16th November Saturday Local picnic
23rd November Saturday Green day celebration (Pre-

primary)
30th November Saturday English role play competition

(house wise 1st to 8th )

December
7th December Saturday Interhouse cricket match

(boys)
12th to 14th December Thursday to Saturday Assessment test 3rd

21st December Saturday P.T.M
24th December Tuesday Christmas day celebration
28th December Saturday Annual sports day

January
1st to 12th January Wednesday to Sunday Winter vacation
13th January Monday School re-open
26th January Sunday Republic day

February
1st February Saturday Basant Panchami celebration
3rd to 5th February Monday to Wednesday Assessment test 4th

15th February Saturday P.T.M
22nd February Saturday Outdoor picnic

March
12TH March Wednesday Holi celebration



17th March to 22nd March Monday to Saturday Annual examination
29th March Saturday P.T.M


